

PRICE SHEET DWSD RFB 504720 Manhole Covers and Catch Basins

DWSD STOCK ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Estimated Quantity for 2 Years	Unit of Measure	EJ USA Inc		Etna Supply Company LLC					Ferguson Waterworks	
				Unit Price	Extended Unit Price	Unit Price	Extended Unit Price	Equalized Credit Unit Price (2%)	Equalized Unit Price	Extended Equalized Price	Unit Price	Extended Unit Price
506014	COVER, MANHOLE: ROUNDWELL, WATER, GRAY IRON, ASTM SPEC A-48 CLASS 35, W/ ONE DRAIN HOLE AND FOUR PARTIALLY COUNTERSUNK HOLES FOR PENTAGON HEAD SS BOLTS. RAISED LETTERING "DETROIT WATER AND SEWERAGE DEPT". ALL PER DWSD DWG #A-120-234.	10	Each	\$ 291.71	\$ 2,917.10	\$ 324.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 6.48	\$ 317.52	\$ 3,175.20	\$ 313.00	\$ 3,130.00
32067	COVER, MANHOLE: ROUNDWELL, SEWER, GRAY IRON, ASTM SPEC A-48 CLASS 30B, W/ TWENTY DRAIN HOLES AND FOUR PARTIALLY COUNTERSUNK HOLES FOR BOLT DOWN CAPABILITY USING PENTAGON HEAD SS BOLTS. RAISED LETTERING "DWSD" AND "SEWERAGE" PER DWSD DWG A	74	Each	\$ 200.88	\$ 14,865.12	\$ 223.20	\$ 16,516.80	\$ 4.46	\$ 218.74	\$ 16,186.46	\$ 216.00	\$ 15,984.00
32091	FRAME, CATCH BASIN: POOL, GRAY IRON, A.S.T.M. STD. SPEC. A-48 CLASS 30, W/BOLT DOWN CAPABILITY, THE SEATING SURFACE SHALL BE GROUND TO PREVENT ROCKING IN ACCORDANCE WITH DWSD DWG #B-120-141A AND SPEC #WCW-17	10	Each	\$ 267.93	\$ 2,679.30	\$ 297.70	\$ 2,977.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 291.75	\$ 2,917.46	\$ 288.00	\$ 2,880.00
32065	COVER, CATCH BASIN: POOL, GRAY IRON, A.S.T.M. STD. SPEC. A-48 CLASS 30, W/BOLT DOWN CAPABILITY. BEARING SURFACE SHALL BE GROUND TO PREVENT ROCKING IN ACCORDANCE WITH DWSD DRAWING #B-120-141A AND SPEC #WCW-18	354	Each	\$ 167.95	\$ 59,454.30	\$ 186.50	\$ 66,021.00	\$ 3.73	\$ 182.77	\$ 64,700.58	\$ 180.00	\$ 63,720.00
32075	COVER, MANHOLE: ROUNDWELL, SOLID SEWER, GRAY IRON, ASTM SPEC A-48 CLASS 30B, W/ ONE PICK HOLE AND FOUR PARTIALLY COUNTERSUNK HOLES FOR BOLT DOWN CAPABILITY USING PENTAGON HEAD SS BOLTS. LETTERED "DWS SEWER". ALL PER DWSD DWG #A-7	10	Each	\$ 189.62	\$ 1,896.20	\$ 210.70	\$ 2,107.00	\$ 4.21	\$ 206.49	\$ 2,064.86	\$ 204.00	\$ 2,040.00
517630	COVER, MANHOLE: WATER MARKED HINGED MANHOLE ASSEMBLY; ERGO ASSEMBLY, SS CAM LOCK; WITH HINGED COVER AND FRAME INCLUDED; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00104050L01; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	10	Each	\$ 649.26	\$ 6,492.60	\$ 721.50	\$ 7,215.00	\$ 14.43	\$ 707.07	\$ 7,070.70	\$ 698.00	\$ 6,980.00
517631	COVER, MANHOLE: SEWER MARKED HINGED MANHOLE ASSEMBLY; ERGO ASSEMBLY, SS CAM LOCK; WITH HINGED COVER AND FRAME INCLUDED; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00104051L01; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	60	Each	\$ 649.26	\$ 38,955.60	\$ 721.40	\$ 43,284.00	\$ 14.43	\$ 706.97	\$ 42,418.32	\$ 698.00	\$ 41,880.00
517635	COVER, CATCH BASIN: 5000 MODEL CATCH BASIN ASSEMBLY; FRAME AND GRATE INCLUDED, WITH SS PENT BOLT; NON-ADA APPLICATIONS; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00500063B02; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	10	Each	\$ 480.20	\$ 4,802.00	\$ 533.50	\$ 5,335.00	\$ 10.67	\$ 522.83	\$ 5,228.30	\$ 516.00	\$ 5,160.00
517636	COVER, CATCH BASIN: 3/4 DIA CATCH BASIN ASSEMBLY; FRAME AND GRATE INCLUDED WITH SS PENT BOLT; NON-ADA APPLICATIONS; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00500063B01; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	75	Each	\$ 480.20	\$ 36,015.00	\$ 533.50	\$ 40,012.50	\$ 10.67	\$ 522.83	\$ 39,212.25	\$ 516.00	\$ 38,700.00
517638	COVER, CATCH BASIN: ADA 5000 MODEL CATCH BASIN ASSEMBLY; FRAME AND GRATE INCLUDED WITH SS PENT BOLT; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00500066B01; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	10	Each	\$ 480.20	\$ 4,802.00	\$ 533.50	\$ 5,335.00	\$ 10.67	\$ 522.83	\$ 5,228.30	\$ 516.00	\$ 5,160.00
				\$	172,879.22	\$	192,043.30	\$		188,202.43	\$	185,634.00